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INDEDENDENCE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID TABULATION
Project Name: Pole Vault Pit and Cover
Bid Number: 2018-PUR-017
BID Date: January 31, 2018
Owner: Independence School District
Location: William Chrisman High School
1223 N. Noland Road
Athco $775.00 $22,665.00 $21,890.00
BSN Sports No Logo Available No Logo Available $24,031.76

Nill Brothers

Sports Field Specilities

VS Athletics

$874.83

Free of Charge

$700.00

$24,375.59

$21,200.00

$21,456.00

$23,500.76

$21,200.00

$20,756.00
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