

BID TABULATION

Project Name: Pole Vault Pit and Cover

Bid Number: 2018-PUR-017
BID Date: January 31, 2018

Owner:Independence School DistrictLocation:William Chrisman High School

1223 N. Noland Road

Contractor	Optional Logo	Total Bid w/Logo	Total Bid w/o Logo
Athco	\$775.00	\$22,665.00	\$21,890.00
BSN Sports	No Logo Available	No Logo Available	\$24,031.76
Nill Brothers	\$874.83	\$24,375.59	\$23,500.76
Sports Field Specilities	Free of Charge	\$21,200.00	\$21,200.00
VS Athletics	\$700.00	\$21,456.00	\$20,756.00